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PRk 2,945.24 F570, &A% 335.26 f7t. #ik 20194 12 A 31 HiEk A4 4

-3- 5 R E U LUSIYURKE ()38 B A Joxt Eigh
EIRBHE R (A IR 2 5 8 5 B AU £ FF] 8 T (B R =P RS



RERFIFHERLF

th fk:  EEHI OG99 5 9%

B oiE: 021-63293886, 63293887 (i)
f& E: 021-63293909 HF%w: 200002

AR M 5,209.98 /37T,

2019 % 12 A 31 HXAEIT (EREFED) , WAL EEXRETABLNRT
3000 /737G, AIGMRAER, WERSHUUEERER ST, EFIR 8%, EaAH T4
RBNFE S, EHHRE 2020 £ 1 A 1 HEZE 2020 4 12 A 31 Hik; 2020 5L
PrfiEsk 7y 1,788.00 376, VA& 350.00 Jiit, fiifsM 5,000.00 /576, #ilk 2020 4
12 A 31 HEERAERKFART 1,647.98 JiTt.

2020 £ 12 A 31 HXWHEIT (ERERD) , WHLAEEREFAEILIART
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MEBZLAREN (EXER) AE, HEFTEORE (FHIESHE.
37090219620922093X) Sk EHRrEHL (L) RHERAR (ZF 2021
F 1 HEZA EETERNMRBHEERRMERARD T 2017 £ 9 A 13 BHEIT (fF
AR , MTAEEREHABTEANRT 3000 76, FI5KAEH, HEhEETLAE
PRiE e dUNE, FHE 5.8%, EHTAMMEREEMERATR, &FMEKIAR
H 2017 42 9 A 14 HEEE 2017 4 12 A 31 H1k, SERREFKELEREA 2017 4E 9
H 13 H. 2017 FLprfERK 3000 /576, JAEA4: 3000 /56, #ik 2017 4 12 A
31 HEARAERTANZE.
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2017 £ 12 H 31 HRGF (EXER) , WHLEERXRETA B ART
3000 7375, AIZMKAER, HEWIGEILASEPRER S AN, FFIZE 8%, (EH T4
RN L, EHRMRE 201841 A 1 HiZ%E 2018 4 12 A 31 H1k; 2018 4 12
A1 H, MFET (ERERMFEMIL) . ML EER 3000 J5 708K EE R
EBMAEEANRT 100 7376, AT K(ER, #HRREFUEIRER ST NRE, FRE
8%. 2018 FSLFRrfEak 3050 /176, VAEA4 450 GG, #2018 4 12 A 31 HfE
AAEERFART 2600 3 7T.

2018 4 12 A 31 BWFZEIT (EXER) , MHAEEXEFABEIANRT
3000 /375, FIAIRAER, WEFMESFIEIRERETNME, EFE 8%, KA T
RMBE L, HHWRE 20196 1 A 1 Hi2E 20194 12 A 31 Hik, 2019 sk
Prfsk 2,945.24 Jio6, A A 4 335.26 /6. #ilk 2019 12 A 31 HiERAE &
MARM 5,209.98 Jijt.

2019 £ 12 H 31 HXGEIT (ERERD) , WHFLAEEREHMAET NRT
3000 /370, AIARIRAER, #ERSENCLSERRER SN, EFRIE 8%, EKA T4
RN T L, SRR E 2020 4£ 1 A 1 HEZE 2020 48 12 A 31 Hik; 2020 sz
Brf& sy 1,788.00 Jic, JAE 350.00 fisc, ffkA 5,000.00 76, #ilk 2020 4
12 A 31 HiERAE&RHMAR M 1,647.98 i Jt.

2020 £ 12 H 31 HXAZIT (ERERD) , WA EERETAELIART
3000 /57, WIAMRAER, WERSHULLIRE R EFUNUE, FEFIR 8%, HHATH
RN TE S, SRMWRE 2021 4£1 A 1 HEZE 2021 45 12 A 31 Hik; 2021 £
Brf&#Ch 1,199.00 /576, JAiE 1,141.00 Jiot, #ik 2021 4 12 A 31 HiEKA L&A
AR 1,705.98 15 7T,

2021 £ 12 A 31 HUHZEIT (ERERD , WHLAEEBREHRABEART
3000 /76, FIAMIRAEA, #EMERLLEIRERETUNHE, ERE 8%, HFA T4
RN E, EFMRE 2022 £ 1 A 1 HEEE 2022 45 12 A 31 Hik; 2022 5L
Brf& 3N 1,897.34 it (A EEHRIENBRETRERAFEE LETEHERE
SRR A RAFRG% 197.34 70 , HiE 740.00 /3o, #i1k 2022 4 12 A 31
HERAERFART 2,863.32 Ji T,

2022 £ 12 A 31 HOHFZIT (ERERY , WHAEEBREFIBIARD
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5000 /37, AIpiRfEH], MEWREELASERMERSTUNME, FHE 8%, EaH T
RN EE, EHWRE 202344 1 A 1 HigE 2023 12 A 31 Hik; #HukipiE
#EH 2023 £ 7 A 31 H, SLhrfEECN 1,964.50 /176, VHiE 959.00 A7t, &A%
RENRK T 3,868.82 Jijt.

SEPEEGEE, EEPERRAMBEARNERAFACHALRESREAES
WA 3,868.82 Fit. HHAUPHEL I &AL A 44 3,600.00 /57T

BUE WA EAED, Bl EIRREHEE B R MDA R A =7 JFE5 5D R K
FHRAIE SRR 13,545,802.88 T, HAKMMEMEAHEHE . HpAKITR
Frish & B 2 4415 900.00 37T .

AR BEAT AL B o R A S AR S

2. TR 5 Y O e

BTN (BIEAN) FMBRAILRYE, #i Ll TR E SR A L Bt b
AU A &= %0 3,600.00 /7 7oA vHEF S H ) 900.00 /iot (FIEFEARRMEIER) , fEA
' g i UR(ENEE

(1) A IRPPAGA X248 8 6 3K A £V 9 101G R 3 R i b = R (R R 4
A IR A m I BAUAR S 3040 #EAT VRS, BA4Han T -

Bfr: AR
=h fiak BTN R TR E fif kA

2017/9/13 30, 000, 000. 00 30, 000, 000. 00
2017/10/24 5, 000, 000. 00 25, 000, 000. 00

2017/12/8 1, 000, 000. 00 24, 000, 000. 00
2017/12/26 24, 000, 000. 00 0.00

2018/2/7 4, 000, 000. 00 4, 000, 000. 00

2018/4/2 4, 000, 000. 00 8, 000, 000. 00

2018/6/20 5, 000, 000. 00 13, 000, 000. 00

2018/7/26 10, 000, 000. 00 23,000, 000. 00

2018/9/11 4, 000, 000. 00 19, 000, 000. 00

2018/10/9 2,000, 000. 00 21, 000, 000. 00
2018/10/15 3,000, 000. 00 24, 000, 000. 00

2018/11/9 2,000, 000. 00 26, 000, 000. 00
2018/12/11 500, 000. 00 25, 500, 000. 00
2018/12/13 500, 000. 00 26, 000, 000. 00

2019/1/23 1, 000, 000. 00 217,000, 000. 00
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f& . 021-63293909 HF%%: 200002

2019/1/24 500, 000. 00 27,500, 000. 00
2019/1/29 1, 000, 000. 00 28, 500, 000. 00
2019/2/27 3, 000, 000. 00 31, 500, 000. 00
2019/3/19 400, 000. 00 31, 100, 000. 00
2019/3/19 90, 216. 00 31,009, 784. 00
2019/3/20 800, 000. 00 30, 209, 784. 00
2019/3/21 800, 000. 00 31,009, 784. 00
2019/3/28 1, 000, 000. 00 32,009, 784. 00

2019/4/4 1, 000, 000. 00 33,009, 784. 00
2019/4/10 1, 000, 000. 00 34,009, 784. 00

2019/5/6 1, 500, 000. 00 35, 509, 784. 00
2019/5/21 1, 500, 000. 00 37,009, 784. 00
2019/5/22 400, 000. 00 37, 409, 784. 00
2019/5/29 200, 000. 00 317,609, 784. 00
2019/8/28 2,000, 000. 00 39, 609, 784. 00
2019/9/20 500, 000. 00 40, 109, 784. 00
2019/9/30 2,700, 000. 00 42,809, 784. 00
2019/10/14 500, 000. 00 43, 309, 784. 00
2019/10/30 2,000, 000. 00 45, 309, 784. 00
2019/10/31 500, 000. 00 45, 809, 784. 00
2019/11/11 500, 000. 00 46, 309, 784. 00
2019/11/15 3, 150, 000. 00 49, 459, 784. 00
2019/11/28 1, 750, 000. 00 51, 209, 784. 00
2019/12/11 1, 850, 000. 00 53, 059, 784. 00
2019/12/12 500, 000. 00 53, 559, 784. 00
2019/12/20 300, 000. 00 53, 859, 784. 00
2019/12/24 302, 400. 00 54, 162, 184. 00
2019/12/24 302, 400. 00 53, 859, 784. 00
2019/12/31 1, 760, 000. 00 52,099, 784. 00
2020/1/8 500, 000. 00 52,599, 784. 00
2020/3/3 500, 000. 00 53,099, 784. 00
2020/3/31 1, 000, 000. 00 52,099, 784. 00
2020/4/1 1, 000, 000. 00 53,099, 784. 00
2020/4/28 500, 000. 00 53,599, 784. 00
2020/5/8 500, 000. 00 54, 099, 784. 00
2020/6/4 3, 000, 000. 00 57,099, 784. 00
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2020/6/10 2, 500, 000. 00 54, 599, 784. 00

2020/7/2 1, 000, 000. 00 55, 599, 784. 00
2020/7/10 500, 000. 00 56, 099, 784. 00
2020/7/23 500, 000. 00 56, 599, 784. 00

2020/8/3 500, 000. 00 57,099, 784. 00
2020/8/13 500, 000. 00 57, 599, 784. 00
2020/8/21 2, 500, 000. 00 60, 099, 784. 00

2020/9/2 500, 000. 00 60, 599, 784. 00
2020/9/22 500, 000. 00 61, 099, 784. 00
2020/9/30 1, 000, 000. 00 62, 099, 784. 00
2020/10/12 500, 000. 00 62, 599, 784. 00
2020/11/2 1, 000, 000. 00 63, 599, 784. 00
2020/11/11 500, 000. 00 64, 099, 784. 00
2020/11/16 500, 000. 00 64, 599, 784. 00
2020/11/23 50, 000, 000. 00 14, 599, 784. 00
2020/11/26 680, 000. 00 15, 279, 784. 00
2020/12/7 300, 000. 00 15, 579, 784. 00
2020/12/17 400, 000. 00 15,979, 784. 00
2020/12/28 300, 000. 00 16, 279, 784. 00
2020/12/30 200, 000. 00 16, 479, 784. 00
2021/1/8 350, 000. 00 16, 829, 784. 00
2021/1/12 750, 000. 00 17,579, 784. 00
2021/1/15 900, 000. 00 18, 479, 784. 00
2021/2/2 600, 000. 00 19, 079, 784. 00
2021/3/4 500, 000. 00 19, 579, 784. 00
2021/3/15 500, 000. 00 20, 079, 784. 00
2021/3/22 350, 000. 00 20, 429, 784. 00
2021/4/6 650, 000. 00 21,079, 784. 00
2021/4/12 1, 180, 000. 00 22, 259, 784. 00
2021/4/19 1, 460, 000. 00 20, 799, 784. 00
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2021/4/23 50, 000. 00 20, 749, 784. 00
2021/5/11 210, 000. 00 20, 959, 784. 00
2021/5/26 5, 000, 000. 00 25,959, 784. 00
2021/6/4 650, 000. 00 25, 309, 784. 00
2021/6/7 1, 050, 000. 00 24, 259, 784. 00
2021/6/8 1, 850, 000. 00 22,409, 784. 00
2021/6/9 850, 000. 00 21, 559, 784. 00
2021/7/7 1, 000, 000. 00 22,559, 784. 00
2021/7/7 1, 000, 000. 00 21,559, 784. 00
2021/11/3 3, 000, 000. 00 18, 559, 784. 00
2021/12/1 1, 500, 000. 00 17, 059, 784. 00
2022/1/29 500, 000. 00 16, 559, 784. 00
2022/2/24 1, 000, 000. 00 15, 559, 784. 00
2022/3/1 4, 700, 000. 00 20, 259, 784. 00 4, 700, 000. 00
2022/3/23 2, 000, 000. 00 22,259, 784. 00 2, 000, 000. 00
2022/5/31 2, 000, 000. 00 24, 259, 784. 00 2,000, 000. 00
2022/6/1 1, 100, 000. 00 25, 359, 784. 00 1, 100, 000. 00
2022/6/30 1,973, 412. 07 27,333, 196. 07
2022/7/18 2, 000, 000. 00 29, 333, 196. 07 2,000, 000. 00
2022/7/20 1, 900, 000. 00 27,433, 196. 07
2022/8/8 200, 000. 00 27,633, 196. 07
2022/8/29 4, 500, 000. 00 32,133, 196. 07 4, 500, 000. 00
2022/9/7 4, 000, 000. 00 28, 133, 196. 07
2022/10/11 300, 000. 00 28, 433, 196. 07 300, 000. 00
2022/11/18 200, 000. 00 28,633, 196. 07 200, 000. 00
2023/1/4 3, 000, 000. 00 25,633, 196. 07
2023/1/5 4, 500, 000. 00 21,133, 196. 07
2023/1/6 2,000, 000. 00 19, 133, 196. 07
2023/3/7 5, 200, 000. 00 24, 333, 196. 07 5, 200, 000. 00
2023/4/13 100, 000. 00 24,433, 196. 07
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2023/4/27 100, 000. 00 24,533, 196. 07
2023/5/9 150, 000. 00 24,683, 196. 07 150, 000. 00
2023/5/30 2, 745, 000. 00 27,428, 196. 07 2, 700, 000. 00
2023/5/30 90, 000. 00 27,338, 196. 07
2023/6/7 2, 150, 000. 00 29, 488, 196. 07 2, 150, 000. 00
2023/6/26 200, 000. 00 29, 688, 196. 07
2023/7/1 3, 000, 000. 00 32,688, 196. 07 3, 000, 000. 00
2023/7/18 3, 000, 000. 00 35, 688, 196. 07 3, 000, 000. 00
2023/7/25 3, 000, 000. 00 38, 688, 196. 07 3, 000, 000. 00

& i 36, 000, 000. 00

(2) XFRL R ER A2 RS 13,545,89288 7o, _Lifgrh = AR50 4E F it
AR BR FE RE SR B . ARG I & BOFB O8 900.00 F5 78, 2EFE

THERA4 T -

e 15 i 9 4 PRy S IR () Rl % BIEFL
1 2017/9/113 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 1 5.80% 4,833.33
2 2017/10/24 5,000,000.00 25,000,000.00 41 5.80% 198,166.67
3 2017/12/8 1,000,000.00 24,000,000.00 45 5.80% 181,250.00
4 201712126 24,000,000.00 0.00 18 5.80% 69,600.00
5 2018/217 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00 1 8.00% 888.89
6 2018/4/2 4,000,000.00 8,000,000.00 54 8.00% 48,888.89
7 2018/6/20 5,000,000.00 13,000,000.00 79 8.00% 141,555.56
8 2018/7/26 10,000,000.00 23,000,000.00 36 8.00% 106,222.22
9 2018/9/111 4,000,000.00 19,000,000.00 47 8.00% 240,222.22
10 2018/10/9 2,000,000.00 21,000,000.00 28 8.00% 118,666.67
1 2018/10/15 3,000,000.00 24,000,000.00 6 8.00% 28,666.67
12 2018/11/9 2,000,000.00 26,000,000.00 25 8.00% 133,777.78
13 2018/12/11 500,000.00 25,500,000.00 32 8.00% 184,888.89
14 2018/12/13 500,000.00 26,000,000.00 2 8.00% 11,444 44
15 2019/1/23 1,000,000.00 27,000,000.00 41 8.00% 23711111
16 2019/1/24 500,000.00 27,500,000.00 1 8.00% 6,111.11
17 2019/1/29 1,000,000.00 28,500,000.00 5 8.00% 30,777.78
18 2019/2/27 3,000,000.00 31,500,000.00 29 8.00% 184,333.33
19 2019/3/19 400,000.00 31,100,000.00 20 8.00% 140,000.00
20 2019/3/19 90,216.00 31,009,784.00 0 8.00%

21 2019/3/20 800,000.00 30,209,784.00 1 8.00% 6,891.06
22 2019/3/21 800,000.00 31,009,784.00 1 8.00% 6,891.06
23 2019/3/28 1,000,000.00 32,009,784.00 7 8.00% 48,459.66
24 2019/4/4 1,000,000.00 33,009,784.00 7 8.00% 50,015.22

-16-

15 B B UL AR WAORK R [ 8 B B Je xeh Lt o
ERRBERRR 6 A IR 2 7 38 2 RU B A & AF 8 A I B B = 1P a4 S




1 A IR A A

bk FEEATIN O BR99EoRk

B OiE: 021-63293886, 63293887 (EHL)

f& H: 021-63293909 Hi%w: 200002

25 2019/4/10 1,000,000.00 34,009,784.00 6 8.00% 44,235.27
26 2019/5/6 1,500,000.00 35,509,784.00 26 8.00% 196,834.31
27 2019/5/21 1,500,000.00 37,009,784.00 15 8.00% 118,699.28
28 2019/5/22 400,000.00 37,409,784.00 1 8.00% 8,313.29
29 2019/5/29 200,000.00 37,609,784.00 7 8.00% 58,237.44
30 2019/8/28 2,000,000.00 39,609,784.00 91 8.00% 760,997.85
3 2019/9/20 500,000.00 40,109,784.00 23 8.00% 202,561.12
32 2019/9/30 2,700,000.00 42,809,784.00 10 8.00% 89,732.85
33 2019/10/14 500,000.00 43,309,784.00 14 8.00% 133,297.11
34 2019/10/30 2,000,000.00 45,309,784.00 16 8.00% 154,434.79
35 2019/10/31 500,000.00 45,809,784.00 1 8.00% 10,179.95
36 2019/111/111 500,000.00 46,309,784.00 1 8.00% 112,090.58
37 2019/11/15 3,150,000.00 49,459,784.00 4 8.00% 41,864.25
38 2019/11/28 1,750,000.00 51,209,784.00 13 8.00% 143,272.71
39 2019/12/11 1,850,000.00 53,059,784.00 13 8.00% 148,350.49
40 2019/12/12 500,000.00 53,559,784.00 1 8.00% 11,902.17
41 2019/12/20 300,000.00 53,859,784.00 8 8.00% 95,284.06
42 2019/12/24 302,400.00 54,162,184.00 4 8.00% 47,942.56
43 2019/12/24 302,400.00 53,859,784.00 0 8.00% -
44 2019/12/31 1,760,000.00 52,099,784.00 7 8.00% 83,781.89
45 2020/1/8 500,000.00 52,599,784.00 8 8.00% 92,732.95
46 2020/3/3 500,000.00 53,099,784.00 55 8.00% 642,997.36
47 2020/3/31 1,000,000.00 52,099,784.00 28 8.00% 330,398.66
48 2020/411 1,000,000.00 53,099,784.00 1 8.00% 11,799.95
49 2020/4/28 500,000.00 53,599,784.00 27 8.00% 318,709.82
50 2020/5/8 500,000.00 54,099,784.00 10 8.00% 119,221.74
51 2020/6/4 3,000,000.00 57,099,784.00 27 8.00% 325,265.37
52 2020/6/10 2,500,000.00 54,599,784.00 6 8.00% 76,133.05
53 20201712 1,000,000.00 55,599,784.00 22 8.00% 267,154.50
54 202017110 500,000.00 56,099,784.00 8 8.00% 98,955.17
55 2020/7/23 500,000.00 56,599,784.00 13 8.00% 162,177.15
56 2020/8/3 500,000.00 57,099,784.00 1 8.00% 138,466.14
57 2020/8/13 500,000.00 57,599,784.00 10 8.00% 126,999.52
58 2020/8/121 2,500,000.00 60,099,784.00 8 8.00% 102,955.17
59 2020/9/2 500,000.00 60,599,784.00 12 8.00% 160,377.20
60 2020/9/22 500,000.00 61,099,784.00 20 8.00% 269,443 .48
61 2020/9/30 1,000,000.00 62,099,784.00 8 8.00% 108,844.06
62 2020/10/12 500,000.00 62,599,784.00 12 8.00% 165,710.54
63 2020/11/2 1,000,000.00 63,599,784.00 21 8.00% 292,354.55
64 2020/11/11 500,000.00 64,099,784.00 9 8.00% 127,310.68
65 2020/11/16 500,000.00 64,599,784.00 5 8.00% 71,333.09
66 2020/11/23 50,000,000.00 14,599,784.00 7 8.00% 100,488.55
67 2020/11/26 680,000.00 15,279,784.00 3 8.00% 9,884.30
68 20201217 300,000.00 15,579,784.00 1 8.00% 37,417.25
69 202011217 400,000.00 15,979,784.00 10 8.00% 34,710.63
70 2020/12/28 300,000.00 16,279,784.00 11 8.00% 39,128.36
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4 2020/12/30 200,000.00 16,479,784.00 2 8.00% 7,279.90
72 2021/1/8 350,000.00 16,829,784.00 9 8.00% 33,037.35
73 20211112 750,000.00 17,579,784.00 4 8.00% 15,126.47
74 202111115 900,000.00 18,479,784.00 3 8.00% 11,919.86
75 20211212 600,000.00 19,079,784.00 18 8.00% 74,052.47
76 2021/3/4 500,000.00 19,5679,784.00 30 8.00% 127,309.67
7 202113115 500,000.00 20,079,784.00 1" 8.00% 47,972.81
78 202113122 350,000.00 20,429,784.00 7 8.00% 31,313.00
79 2021/4/6 650,000.00 21,079,784.00 15 8.00% 68,243.72
80 2021/4112 1,180,000.00 22,259,784.00 6 8.00% 28,368.60
81 2021/4119 1,460,000.00 20,799,784.00 7 8.00% 34,626.33
82 2021/4123 50,000.00 20,749,784.00 4 8.00% 18,488.70
83 2021/5/11 210,000.00 20,959,784.00 18 8.00% 83,045.80
84 2021/5/26 5,000,000.00 25,959,784.00 15 8.00% 70,977.06
85 2021/6/4 650,000.00 25,309,784.00 9 8.00% 51,919.57
86 2021/617 1,050,000.00 24,259,784.00 3 8.00% 16,873.19
87 2021/6/8 1,850,000.00 22,400,784.00 1 8.00% 5,391.06
88 2021/6/9 850,000.00 21,559,784.00 1 8.00% 4,979.95
89 2021177 1,000,000.00 22,659,784.00 28 8.00% 134,371.99
90 20211717 1,000,000.00 21,659,784.00 0 8.00% -

91 20211173 3,000,000.00 18,559,784.00 19 8.00% 570,136.51
92 2021121 1,500,000.00 17,059,784.00 28 8.00% 115,483.10
93 202211129 500,000.00 16,559,784.00 59 8.00% 223,672.72
94 2022/2/24 1,000,000.00 15,559,784.00 26 8.00% 95,678.75
95 2022/31 4,700,000.00 20,259,784.00 5 8.00% 18,333.09
96 2022/3/23 2,000,000.00 22,259,784.00 22 8.00% 99,492.28
97 2022/5/31 2,000,000.00 24,259,784.00 69 8.00% 341,761.13
98 2022/6/1 1,100,000.00 25,359,784.00 1 8.00% 5,635.51
99 20227118 2,000,000.00 27,359,784.00 47 8.00% 265,313.30
100 2022/7/20 1,900,000.00 25,459,784.00 2 8.00% 12,159.90
101 2022/8/8 200,000.00 25,659,784.00 19 8.00% 107,541.31
102 2022/8/29 4,500,000.00 30,159,784.00 21 8.00% 120,745.66
103 20221917 4,000,000.00 26,159,784.00 9 8.00% 60,319.57
104 2022/10/11 300,000.00 26,459,784.00 34 8.00% 197,718.37
105 2022/11/18 200,000.00 26,659,784.00 38 8.00% 22348262
106 2023/1/4 3,000,000.00 23,659,784.00 47 8.00% 278,446.63
107 2023/1/5 4,500,000.00 19,159,784.00 1 8.00% 5,257.73
108 2023/1/6 2,000,000.00 17,159,784.00 1 8.00% 4,257.73
109 2023/3(7 5,200,000.00 22,359,784.00 60 8.00% 229,952.68
110 2023/4/113 100,000.00 22,459,784.00 37 8.00% 183,869.34
1 2023/4/27 100,000.00 22,559,784.00 14 8.00% 69,897.11
112 2023/5/9 150,000.00 22,709,784.00 12 8.00% 60,192.76
13 2023/5/30 2,745,000.00 25,454,784.00 21 8.00% 106,588.99
14 2023/5/30 90,000.00 25,364,784.00 0 8.00% -

115 2023/6/7 2,150,000.00 27,514,784.00 8 8.00% 45,570.73
116 2023/6/26 200,000.00 27,714,784.00 19 8.00% 116,217.98
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17 2023/7/1 3,000,000.00 30,714,784.00 5 8.00% 31,460.87
118 2023/7118 3,000,000.00 33,714,784.00 17 8.00% 116,700.30
19 2023/7/25 3,000,000.00 36,714,784.00 7 8.00% 53,111.89
120 2023/7/31 36,714,784.00 6 8.00% 48,953.05
121 2022/6/30 1,973,412.07 38,688,196.07
N 158,440,812.07 119,752,616.00 38,688,196.07 13,545,892.88

BRIk [F12022456 F1 30 H M et 2 54T BR 2 w1 F545 Bikerh 5 B ORBHE SR B 00 A IR A &1 0655 1, 973, 412. 0770 B RSk, AT
TR R INST, HekiZ 1, 973, 412. 07 S ik AF I 5 1R

EREFAFE, Ll EIREHLEBIR 6 A R 7 E A 555 A e H AR A
HRHE A E

R H)N VAL TE B ) B 5 Z FEVE Al B A e TS — B0, AR R 4R 1R AR A
Olo
0. Mr{ERE R HE X

ARG PGSR INMESE RN T A A

T ER T B ISk A B IESEJT fE % B BT H R ZAEMRamEo T,
PP RAE VAl 2R v H #EAT IE W AT 58 5 B Bl v B8
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VPl EEEE 2023447 A 31 H.
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